Effective Date: 12/9/2021 Idaho State Department of Education
Page: 3 Attendance/Enrollment System
Current Year Support Unit Calculation

School Year: 2021 - 2022
Report Type: Midterm Reporting Period

414 KIMBERLY DISTRICT
Second Copy for Provider without Secondary Spec Ed Approvals

AD.A

1/13/2022 2:34:44 PM

Special  Adjusted

Education ADA

Unit

Divisor

Support
Units

Days/Sessions Aggregate
Midterm  Attendance
Reporting
Period

Track 10101 48.00 1,634.00
Track 10102 48.00 738.00
Track 10106 36.00 637.00
Track 10201 48.00 1,601.00
Track 10202 48.00 981.00
Track 10206 36.00 560.00
Kindergarten Administrative Summary

Track 10103 48.00 10,222.00
Track 10105 31.00 30.00
Track 10203 48.00 10,607.84
Elementary 1-3 Administrative Summary

Elementary 4-6 Administrative NonTrack 48.00 8,564.45
Track 10105 48.00 6,191.00
Track 10203 48.00 48.00
Track 10205 48.00 7,583.00
Elementary 4-6 Administrative Summary

Secondary Administrative NonTrack 48.00 42,319.06

Secondary Administrative Summary
Exceptional Education
Exceptional Preschool
Exceptional Elementary
Exceptional Education Total

221.00
434.92
178.43
128.98

1.00
157.98
466.38
881.65
881.65

(34.02) 400.90 /

(28.02) 438.36 /
881.65 /
23.21

85.25 /

20.0 -

23.0 -

18.5 =

14.5 -

3.41

20.05

19.06

47.66

5.88
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